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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chandler Mitchell1749
Kurt Thomas

9.800 9.900 9.7759.825 39.300
1 1T 1 6T 1 

1 

Amanda Reid505
Metroplex

9.675 9.800 9.7759.750 39.000
6T 9T 4 6T 2 

2 

Daria Indioukov1915
Golden Grip

9.625 9.850 9.8009.650 38.925
9T 4T 12T 3T 3 

3 

Hannah Laza501
Metroplex

9.700 9.750 9.7009.725 38.875
5 13T 5T 11T 4 

4 

Morgan Price2048
TX Dreams

9.625 9.850 9.7009.675 38.850
9T 4T 9* 11T 5T

5T

Kendall Landry851
Kurt Thomas

9.750 9.800 9.6259.675 38.850
2 9T 9* 16T 5T

5T

Haley Havenor504
Metroplex

9.675 9.900 9.8509.275 38.700
6T 1T 36T 1T 7 

7 

Meaghan Countryman567
Iarov Elite

9.400 9.775 9.7759.725 38.675
24T 12 5T 6T 8 

8 

Julie Brandt991
United Gymnastics

9.550 9.625 9.6259.775 38.575
16T 19T 2T 16T 9 

9 

Emmy Devereaux925
Empire

9.600 9.400 9.8509.700 38.550
13 33 7T 1T 10 

10 

Avery Beason508
Metroplex

9.550 9.600 9.7259.650 38.525
16T 21T 12T 10 11 

11 

Kylie San Miguel2051
TX Dreams

9.400 9.875 9.6009.550 38.425
24T 3 19T 22T 12 

12 

Catalina Devia992
United Gymnastics

9.625 9.475 9.6009.650 38.350
9T 28T 12T 22T 13 

13 

Jansen Morris1182
WOGA Gymnastics

9.575 9.850 9.5259.375 38.325
14T 4T 31 36 14T

14T

Kayli Boozer1956
NETE

9.300 9.450 9.8009.775 38.325
37T 30 2T 3T 14T

14T

Peyton Guziec1169
WOGA Gymnastics

9.625 9.750 9.4509.475 38.300
9T 13T 29T 39T 16 

16 

Molly Starrett1041
Alamo

9.425 9.675 9.6259.525 38.250
22T 17 24 16T 17 

17 

Abigail Baxter1387
TX Champion

9.100 9.850 9.7009.550 38.200
48 4T 19T 11T 18T

18T

Bailey Shea1180
WOGA Gymnastics

9.325 9.650 9.6009.625 38.200
31T 18 16 22T 18T

18T

Abigayle Martin1904
Above The Bar

9.325 9.600 9.6259.600 38.150
31T 21T 17 16T 20 

20 

Faith Franklin1471
Ridgewood

9.725 9.825 9.6508.900 38.100
3T 8 47 15 21 

21 

Gianna Reny1179
WOGA Gymnastics

9.725 9.000 9.8009.550 38.075
3T 46 19T 3T 22T

22T

Anastasia Cardino1388
TX Champion

9.575 9.575 9.6009.325 38.075
14T 24T 32T 22T 22T

22T

Samantha Brogden1597
Love

9.425 9.175 9.7759.650 38.025
22T 42 12T 6T 24T

24T

Riley Pearce1406
Capital

9.675 9.700 9.5509.100 38.025
6T 15T 42 33T 24T

24T
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Sophia Lee982
United Gymnastics

9.350 9.350 9.6259.700 38.025
30 34T 7T 16T 24T

24T

Elle Johnson427
Maximum Conroe

9.525 9.700 9.6009.075 37.900
19 15T 43 22T 27T

27T

Vivian Pen1911
Reflex

9.400 9.425 9.5759.500 37.900
24T 31T 25T 30T 27T

27T

Alexis Pelletier1349
Aerial Athletics

9.125 9.625 9.4259.675 37.850
47 19T 9T 42T 29 

29 

Samantha Meadows1934
Cypress

9.250 9.800 9.5759.200 37.825
40T 9T 39T 30T 30 

30 

Faith Henderson2026
DGA

9.325 9.325 9.5759.500 37.725
31T 36 25T 30T 31 

31 

Anna Kate McCreary1173
WOGA Gymnastics

9.450 9.500 9.4259.325 37.700
20T 27 32T 42T 32 

32 

Alice Murphey1912
Reflex

9.550 9.300 9.5009.200 37.550
16T 37 39T 37T 33 

33 

Victoria Miller1935
Cypress

9.375 9.275 9.6009.275 37.525
29 38 36T 22T 34T

34T

Brooklynn Clapp1990
Impact

9.150 9.575 9.5509.250 37.525
44T 24T 38 33T 34T

34T

Angelina Widmoser1176
WOGA Gymnastics

9.325 9.425 9.4259.325 37.500
31T 31T 32T 42T 36 

36 

Veronica Alvarado1299
Aerial Athletics

9.300 9.225 9.3759.575 37.475
37T 40T 18 46T 37 

37 

Jaidyn Ryals1985
AHGA

9.150 9.350 9.5509.325 37.375
44T 34T 32T 33T 38 

38 

Ainsley Pinckard1404
Capital

9.400 9.600 9.2259.050 37.275
24T 21T 44 49 39 

39 

Cecily Rizo1598
Love

9.250 9.525 9.6258.850 37.250
40T 26 48 16T 40 

40 

Olivia Welk988
United Gymnastics

9.150 9.075 9.5009.475 37.200
44T 45 29T 37T 41 

41 

Cameron Haley691
Flipnastics

9.250 9.475 9.4508.950 37.125
40T 28T 46 39T 42 

42 

Eryn Chou1690
Eagle's Wing's

8.650 9.225 9.6009.550 37.025
52 40T 19T 22T 43 

43 

Olivia Hedary2086
TX Dreams

9.000 8.850 9.6009.550 37.000
49T 47 19T 22T 44 

44 

Halle Williams317
Winkids

9.325 9.125 9.3509.000 36.800
31T 43 45 48 45 

45 

Leyla Ruiz2034
Pearland

9.450 9.250 9.1008.475 36.275
20T 39 51T 50 46 

46 

Kiera Franklin1405
Capital

9.225 9.100 9.4008.475 36.200
43 44 51T 45 47 

47 

Amina Downs2068
Pearland

9.325 7.850 9.3759.500 36.050
31T 49 25T 46T 48 

48 

Evelina Powers1958
NETE

8.950 8.375 9.0759.175 35.575
51 48 41 51 49 

49 

Alysia Espinoza1964
Champion Academy

9.275 7.700 9.7008.650 35.325
39 50 49 11T 50 

50 
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Avery Kerr1755
TAAG

9.400 7.100 8.7008.525 33.725
24T 51 50 52 51 

51 

Ryenn Gonzales1320
Aerial Athletics

9.000 0.000 9.4509.500 27.950
49T 52 25T 39T 52 

52 
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